BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572 HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS APRIL 02, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. AVIGAIL AMIGLEO

APRIL 02, 2025 2489-2006 & 2085-2006 (9.2)

	, ,
BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) M7 LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC.	\$842,650.00
2) PRINCIPAL PLANT SERVICES, LTD.	\$894,606.00
3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	\$898,293.00
4) 5J SERVICES, LLC	\$957,344.00
5) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$957,344.00 \$1,050,325.00 \$1,154,407.00
6) GAEL, INC	\$1,154,407.00
	2.00
182/335/335 CALENDAR DAYS	
,	
04/04/25	
STE OF TO	
S. A. L. A. S. A.	
SARAH VELEZ	



I, Sarah Velez, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

13. TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

15. 8" PIPE BOLLARD, COMPLETE IN PLACE

COMPLETE IN PLACE

STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE

14. PROVIDE AND INSTALL REDUCED PRESSURE BACKFLOW PREVENTER, NON-

FREEZE HOSE BIB, ALL NECESSARY APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE

16. CONNECT PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER LINE TO EXIST SANITARY MANHOLE

17. CONNECT PROPOSED 4" FORCE MAIN TO EXIST FORCE MAIN, INCLUDE ALL

NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG,

(BY OTHERS), INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR

LF

LS

EΑ

EΑ

EΑ

180

1

5

1

1

\$40.00

\$4,000.00

\$700.00

\$500.00

\$500.00

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572 HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572

2) PRINCIPAL PLANT SERVICES, LTD.

3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

4) 5J SERVICES, LLC

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

1) M7 LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC.

APRIL 02, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. AVIGAIL AMIGLEO

APRIL 02, 2025

2489-2006 & 2085-2006 (9.2)

NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL						
SANITA	RY LIFT STATION ITEMS										
1.	SITE WORK, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SITE GRADING, HYDROMULCH SEEDING, SITE DRAINAGE, AND EQUIPMENT SLABS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,358.00	\$40,358.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2.	8' CONCRETE WET WELL AND VALVE PAD, INCLUDING ACCESS HATCHES, VENT, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$333,478.00	\$333,478.00	\$315,452.00	\$315,452.00	\$482,000.00	\$482,000,00	\$407,418.00	\$407,418.00
3.	15 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH MINIMUM EFFICIENCY OF 50% AT 222 GPM AND 93 T.D.H. WITH ONE PUMP RUNNING, INCLUDING DISCHARGE ELBOW, GUIDE RAILS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES FOR PROPOSED PUMPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$27,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,735.00	\$109,470.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
4.	SANITARY LIFT STATION AND VALVE PAD PIPING, INCLUDING PIPE, VALVES, FITTINGS, SUPPORTS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$74,200.00	\$74,200.00	\$80,372.00	\$80,372.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
5.	$7^{\prime\prime}$ REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT WITH $8^{\prime\prime}$ LIME OR CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE EXTENDING 1 FOOT OUTSIDE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	179	\$42.00	\$7,518.00	\$167.00	\$29,893.00	\$90.00	\$16,110.00	\$80.00	\$14,320.00
6.	6" CRUSHED CONCRETE SITE COVER WITH GEOFABRIC (TENSAR TRIAX TX 140 OR APPROVED EQUAL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	274	\$63.00	\$17,262.00	\$51.00	\$13,974.00	\$45.00	\$12,330.00	\$50.00	\$13,700.00
7.	8' TALL WOOD FENCE FENCE WITH 24' DOUBLE SWING GATES, WITH 4 FOOT PEDESTRIAN GATE, ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	232	\$75.00	\$17,400.00	\$100.00	\$23,200.00	\$108.00	\$25,056.00	\$120.00	\$27,840.00
8.	8" ASTM D2241 SDR 26, SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	45	\$300.00	\$13,500.00	\$553.00	\$24,885.00	\$160.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$45,000.00
9.	10" ASTM D2241 SDR 26, SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,634.00	\$16,340.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00
10.	4" AWWA C900, FORCE MAIN, DR 18, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING FITTINGS, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	97	\$100.00	\$9,700.00	\$64.00	\$6,208.00	\$95.00	\$9,215.00	\$150.00	\$14,550.00
11.	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,603.00	\$7,603.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
12.	1" SCH 40 PVC WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$68.00	\$1,700.00	\$7.00	\$175.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00

FRN F-1386

\$360.00

\$6,500.00

\$5,500.00

\$5,000.00

\$2,000.00

\$2.00

\$6,500.00

\$1,100.00

\$5,000.00

\$2,000.00

\$180.00

\$500.00

\$3,000.00

\$100.00

\$50.00

\$1.00

\$500.00

\$600.00

\$100.00

\$50.00

\$7,200.00

\$4,000.00

\$3,500.00

\$500.00

\$500.00

\$10.00

\$5,166.00

\$1,025.00

\$578.00

\$690.00

\$1,800.00

\$5,166.00

\$5,125.00

\$578.00

\$690.00

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572

CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS APRIL 02, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

AVIGAIL AMIGLEO APRIL 02, 2025

				1) M7 LAND DE	VELOPMENT, LLC.	2) PRINCIPAL PLANT SERVICES, LTD.		3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		4) 5J SERV	ICES, LLC
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	CONNECT PROPOSED 1" WATER LINE TO EXIST 1" WATER LINE (BY OTHERS) INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE, STORM SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$270.00	\$7,560.00	\$343.00	\$9,604.00	\$130.00	\$3,640,00	\$200.00	\$5,600.00
	TYPE "A" INLET, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,190.00	\$4,190.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
	CONNECT PROPOSED 24" STORM SEWER TO EXIST 24" STORM SEWER (BY OTHERS) INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$683.00	\$683.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SUBTOTA	AL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS			-	\$590,918.00		\$697,344.00	_	\$686,956.00	_	\$693,288.00
1.	INEOUS ITEMS STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, INCLUDING ADMINISTRATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL AS REQUIRED BY THE PLANS AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, (TO BE MAINTAINED UNTIL CONTRACTOR'S NOTICE OF TERMINATION IS SUBMITTED), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	DEWATERING FOR STRUCTURE, AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	CONTROL OF SURFACE WATER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
	DEWATERING OF LINE WORK (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	152	\$25.00	\$3,800.00	\$35.00	\$5,320.00	\$1.00	\$152.00	\$1.00	\$152.00
	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND, (1.5 SACKS OF CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD CEMENT STABILIZED SAND), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
	EXTRA 4,000 PSI CONCRETE WITH REINFORCING STEEL, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	50	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00
	EXTRA COST OF UTILITY WET SAND CONSTRUCTION, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
	INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REMOVAL OF CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	FILTER FABRIC FENCE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	218	\$4.00	\$872.00	\$7.00	\$1,526.00	\$3.00	\$654.00	\$4.00	\$872.00
	ALLOWANCE FOR COORDINATION WITH ELECTRICAL SERVICE PROVIDER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
APRIL 02, 2025
LIA ENGINEERING, INC.

AVIGAIL AMIGLEO APRIL 02, 2025

				1) M7 LAND D	1) M7 LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC. 2) PRINCIPAL PLANT SERVICES, LTD.		3) PELTIER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION		4) 5J SER	VICES, LLC	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
11.	NEW 100A 480V SREVICE WITH ALL WIRE, CONDUIT, DISCONNECTS, METERING PER UTILITY STANDARDS, SERVICE RACK, DUCT BANK TO TRANSFORMER POLE, AND ALL APPUTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$67,725.00	\$67,725.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
12.	NEW 50KW DIESEL GENERATOR, 100A ATS, ALL ASSOCIATED WIRE, CONDUIT, CONTROLS, DUCT BANKS FROM GENERATOR TO ATS, CONCRETE PAD, AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$68,130.00	\$68,130.00	\$69,621.00	\$69,621.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000,00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00
13.	NEW LIFT STATION CONTROL PANEL WITH ALL BREAKERS, STARTERS, CONTROLS, CONDUIT, WIRE, LIGHTING TRANSFORMER AND DISTRIBUTION AS PER ONE-LINE DIAGRAM AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$41,400.00	\$41,400.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
	AL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$251,732.00		\$197,262.00	•	\$211,337.00	_	\$264,056.00
BID SUN	IMARY										
SANITAF	Y LIFT STATION ITEMS				\$590,918.00		\$697,344.00		\$686,956.00		\$693,288.00
MISCELL	ANEOUS ITEMS				\$251,732.00		\$197,262.00		\$211,337.00		\$264,056.00
TOTAL A	MOUNT BASE BID			~C	\$842,650.00		\$894,606.00		\$898,293.00		\$957,344.00
			E	W							

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

APRIL 02, 2025

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

AVIGAIL AMIGLEO APRIL 02, 2025

				5) REDDICO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		6) G/	AEL, INC
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	Y LIFT STATION ITEMS SITE WORK, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SITE GRADING, HYDROMULCH SEEDING, SITE DRAINAGE, AND EQUIPMENT SLABS , COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$42,660.00	\$42,660.00
	8' CONCRETE WET WELL AND VALVE PAD, INCLUDING ACCESS HATCHES, VENT, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$408,900.00	\$408,900.00	\$477,777.00	\$477,777.00
3.	15 HP SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH MINIMUM EFFICIENCY OF 50% AT 222 GPM AND 93 T.D.H. WITH ONE PUMP RUNNING, INCLUDING DISCHARGE ELBOW, GUIDE RAILS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES FOR PROPOSED PUMPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$61,970.00	\$123,940.00	\$24,916.00	\$49,832.00
	SANITARY LIFT STATION AND VALVE PAD PIPING, INCLUDING PIPE, VALVES, FITTINGS, SUPPORTS, AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$99,750.00	\$99,750.00	\$51,689.00	\$51,689.00
	$7^{\prime\prime}$ REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT WITH $8^{\prime\prime}$ LIME OR CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE EXTENDING 1 FOOT OUTSIDE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	179	\$167.00	\$29,893.00	\$185.00	\$33,115.00
6.	6" CRUSHED CONCRETE SITE COVER WITH GEOFABRIC (TENSAR TRIAX TX 140 OR APPROVED EQUAL), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	274	\$48.00	\$13,152.00	\$55.00	\$15,070.00
7.	8' TALL WOOD FENCE FENCE WITH 24' DOUBLE SWING GATES, WITH 4 FOOT PEDESTRIAN GATE, ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	232	\$146.00	\$33,872.00	\$119.00	\$27,608.00
8.	$8^{\prime\prime}$ ASTM D2241 SDR 26, SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	45	\$216.00	\$9,720.00	\$970.00	\$43,650.00
9.	10" ASTM D2241 SDR 26, SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	10	\$796.00	\$7,960.00	\$1,470.00	\$14,700.00
10.	4" AWWA C900, FORCE MAIN, DR 18, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING FITTINGS, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	97	\$148.00	\$14,356.00	\$157.00	\$15,229.00
11.	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$11,495.00	\$11,495.00	\$16,347.00	\$16,347.00
12.	1" SCH 40 PVC WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	25	\$227.00	\$5,675.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00
13.	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	180	\$1.00	\$180.00	\$44.00	\$7,920.00
14.	PROVIDE AND INSTALL REDUCED PRESSURE BACKFLOW PREVENTER, NON-FREEZE HOSE BIB, ALL NECESSARY APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$6,236.00	\$6,236.00	\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00
15.	8" PIPE BOLLARD, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$1,008.00	\$5,040.00	\$1,625.00	\$8,125.00
	CONNECT PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER LINE TO EXIST SANITARY MANHOLE (BY OTHERS), INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$3,869.00	\$3,869.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
17.	CONNECT PROPOSED 4" FORCE MAIN TO EXIST FORCE MAIN, INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,396.00	\$2,396.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572

CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

APRIL 02, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

AVIGAIL AMIGLEO

APRIL 02, 2025

				5) REDDICO CONSTRU	JCTION COMPANY, INC.	6) G/	AEL, INC	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
18.	CONNECT PROPOSED 1" WATER LINE TO EXIST 1" WATER LINE (BY OTHERS) INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$369.00	\$369.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	
19.	24" REINFORCED CONCRETE, STORM SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING EXCAVATION, BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	28	\$316.00	\$8,848.00	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	10
20.	TYPE "A" INLET, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING BACKFILL AND BEDDING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$4,375.00	\$4,375.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
21.	CONNECT PROPOSED 24" STORM SEWER TO EXIST 24" STORM SEWER (BY OTHERS) INCLUDE ALL NECESSARY ADAPTORS AND CONNECTORS OR STUB OUT AND PLUG, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$3,113.00	\$3,113.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00)1
SUBTOT	AL SANITARY LIFT STATION ITEMS			-	\$798,639.00		\$831,947.00	
	ANEOUS ITEMS STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN, INCLUDING ADMINISTRATION, MAINTENANCE, AND REMOVAL AS REQUIRED BY THE PLANS AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, (TO BE MAINTAINED UNTIL CONTRACTOR'S NOTICE OF TERMINATION IS SUBMITTED), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$3,294.00	\$3,294.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	
2.	DEWATERING FOR STRUCTURE, AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3.	CONTROL OF SURFACE WATER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
4.	DEWATERING OF LINE WORK (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	152	\$1.00	\$152.00	\$57.00	\$8,664.00	
5.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND, (1.5 SACKS OF CEMENT PER CUBIC YARD CEMENT STABILIZED SAND), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	СУ	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	
6.	EXTRA 4,000 PSI CONCRETE WITH REINFORCING STEEL, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	50	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	
7.	EXTRA COST OF UTILITY WET SAND CONSTRUCTION, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$7,140.00	\$7,140.00	
8.	INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REMOVAL OF CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$428.00	\$428.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	
9.	FILTER FABRIC FENCE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	218	\$4.00	\$872.00	\$8.00	\$1,744.00	
10.	ALLOWANCE FOR COORDINATION WITH ELECTRICAL SERVICE PROVIDER (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE DECKER PRAIRIE ROSEHILL LIFT STATION TO SERVE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 572
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
APRIL 02, 2025

LJA ENGINEERING, INC. AVIGAIL AMIGLEO APRIL 02, 2025

				5) REDDICO CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY, INC.	6) GAEL, INC		
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
	NEW 100A 480V SREVICE WITH ALL WIRE, CONDUIT, DISCONNECTS, METERING PER UTILITY STANDARDS, SERVICE RACK, DUCT BANK TO	LS	1		\$105,905.00	\$81,473.00	\$81,473.00	
	TRANSFORMER POLE, AND ALL APPUTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE							
1	2. NEW 50KW DIESEL GENERATOR, 100A ATS, ALL ASSOCIATED WIRE,	LS	1	\$70,813.00	\$70,813.00	\$83,639.00	\$83,639.00	
	CONDUIT, CONTROLS, DUCT BANKS FROM GENERATOR TO ATS, CONCRETE PAD, AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE							1111
1	3. NEW LIFT STATION CONTROL PANEL WITH ALL BREAKERS, STARTERS,	LS	1	\$24,190.00	\$24,190.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	
	CONTROLS, CONDUIT, WIRE, LIGHTING TRANSFORMER AND DISTRIBUTION AS PER ONE-LINE DIAGRAM AND ALL APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE							
SUBTO	TAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$251,686.00	•	\$322,460.00	
BID SU	MMARY						11,00	
SANITA	RY LIFT STATION ITEMS				\$798,639.00		\$831,947.00	
MISCEI	LANEOUS ITEMS				\$251,686.00		\$322,460.00	
TOTAL	AMOUNT BASE BID				\$1,050,325.00		\$1,154,407.00	
	1 3							
	Y							